
NOVEMBER 2022

Extraordinary

Date Day Greeter Transporter 1st Lector 2nd Lector Minister

Nov 1 Tues B. Jaco B. Jaco C. Partyka T. Vandiver Deacon

Nov 5 Sat K. Pulzone B. Jaco C. Partyka J. Couch D. Schembri

Nov 6 Sun D&M Kusnierz B. Harran P. Jazowski R. Sivori Deacon

Nov 12 Sat B. Jaco B. Jaco M. DellaRossa J. Hodgson M. Hopkins

Nov 13 Sun M&C Russell B. Harran S. Bertoldi G. Stracuzza Deacon

Nov 19 Sat K. Pulzone A. Jimenez D. Conte B. Russell Deacon

Nov 20 Sun D&M Orlowski M. Orlowski J. Paquette D. Davis Deacon

Nov 24 Thurs K. Pulzone M. DellaRossa T. Vandiver Deacon

Nov 26 Sat K. Pulzone A. Jimenez J. Hodgson J. Couch J. Ciuccoli

Nov 27 Sun D&M Orlowski M. Orlowski P. Harran B. Harran Deacon


